
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

2 

3 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

134 

41 

34 

369 

93 

84 

7 

3 

56 

158 

62 

44 

79 

188 

55 

990 

'04 

189 

98 

881 

52 

27 

85 

Name 

TJ Bain 

Mickey Remen 

Jeff Wood 

Todd Davis 

Jason Lakomiak 

James Nichols 

Audrey Zavodsky 

Terry Olson 

Ryan Winchester 

zach hillmann 

Matthew Wasilewski 

Kerry James 

Matas Nizamovas 

Zach AbuOmar 

Colin Arnold 

Vytis Aranauskas 

Chris Fries Sr. 

Luke Perkowski 

Andreas Fuchs 

Cameron McIntyre 

Edward Baus 

Robert Wisen 

Joe Magalotti 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

6 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

16.987 

17.676 

23.541 

26.052 

1 Lap 

2.008 

11.651 

0.976 

27.127 

28.519 

46.647 

48.560 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

11.836 

3.176 

10.197 

Total Tm 

25:26.771 

25:43.758 

25:44.447 

25:50.312 

25:52.823 

25:23.896 

24:43.769 

24:45.777 

24:55.420 

24:42.161 

24:43.137 

25:09.288 

25:10.680 

25:28.808 

25:30.721 

24:19.063 

25:08.562 

14:06.248 

25:05.995 

25:17.831 

25:30.640 

25:33.816 

25:40.837 

Best Tm 

1:38.084 

1:39.427 

1:39.025 

1:39.727 

1:39.823 

1:45.248 

1:34.089 

1:35.045 

1:36.136 

1:37.432 

1:37.635 

1:39.171 

1:39.389 

1:40.432 

1:40.965 

1:42.352 

1:46.900 

1:41.587 

1:38.611 

1:39.072 

1:34.075 

1:33.071 

1:34.649 

Make - Model 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Mustang 

F o r d  M u s t a n g  B o s s  3 0 2 R  

Buick GNX 

Ford Mustang 

Pont ia c Tra ns  A m  

Ford Mustang 

Roush Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 944 S3 

BMW E36 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 330i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 328i 

BMW M3 

BMW  M3 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 911 

Porsche  997 C up 

Porsche 993 

Member 

121160 

112040 

140169 

147015 

111782 

117578 

140331 

176532 

130525 

140961 

164869 

168885 

175986 

153159 

171809 

161934 

121729 

145881 

161143 

158478 

110371 

150129 

113657 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

New Track Record (1:26.510) for Super Unlimited by Bryan Putt. 

New Track Record (1:33.071) for GTS4 by Robert Wisen. 

New Track Record (1:37.432) for GTS2 by zach hillmann. 

New Track Record (1:36.010) for Super Touring 3 by Scott Berkowitz. 

Printed: 9/29/2017 6:22:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

1.025 

Avg. Speed 

83.337 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.510 

Best Speed 

99.873 

Best Lap by 

55 - Bryan Putt 

 

NASA GL MidOhio Club Cours-Blind Madness 

Thunder Race Group - AI/AIX/GTS2-5/ST1-3/SU 

Thunder - Race - Sunday 

Race started at 13:31:25 

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 miles 

8/27/2017 01:30 PM 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

30 

'07 

'01 

789 

6 

171 

83 

88 

37 

73 

*060 

116 

555 

55 

31 

44 

714 

Name 

John Hansen 

Mike Ward 

Ralf Lindackers 

Timothy Haines 

Paul Davison 

Rod Hatfield 

Alex Wright 

Scott Berkowitz 

Jon Cisler 

Ryan Shook 

Ardalan Sadeghi 

Ray Freundt 

Casey Williams 

Bryan Putt 

Robert Gewirtz 

Ray Sweers 

Curtis Baldwin 

Class 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

10 

4 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

10 

10 

4 

14 

14 

14 

12 

Diff 

17.012 

20.367 

20.450 

4 Laps 

10 Laps 

32.529 

10.975 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

1.025 

1:06.311 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:47.652 

25:51.007 

25:51.090 

20:00.757 

11:26.675 

24:46.208 

25:18.737 

25:04.377 

25:15.352 

24:32.219 

20:35.247 

21:23.555 

11:25.468 

24:11.461 

24:12.486 

25:17.772 

24:37.055 

Best Tm 

1:35.184 

1:35.356 

1:35.471 

1:35.734 

2:13.025 

1:34.171 

1:36.557 

1:36.010 

1:37.458 

1:40.340 

1:37.924 

1:39.752 

1:49.193 

1:26.510 

1:26.967 

1:33.253 

1:43.268 

Make - Model 

BMW 328is 

P o rs ch e  C a y m a n  S  

BMW E46 M3 

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 

6 0 0  R a c i n g  G T  R o a d s t e r  

Elan NP01 

BMW M3 

C h e v ro le t  C o rv e tt e  

Mazda rx7 

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Porsche 944 

6 0 0  R a c i n g  G T  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Elan DP02 

Riley Mark XI 

Dodge Viper 

m a z d a  m i a t a  c h e v y  v 8  

Member 

137274 

124437 

143882 

146871 

135613 

159599 

171711 

121238 

121367 

167702 

166271 

129402 

159454 

174794 

109547 

131694 

114645 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  New Track Record (1:34.171) for Super Touring 2 by Rod Hatfield. 

Printed: 9/29/2017 6:22:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

1.025 

Avg. Speed 

83.337 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.510 

Best Speed 

99.873 

Best Lap by 

55 - Bryan Putt 
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